Team Overall Results

Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Northridge
Elkhart Christian
Discovery
Wabash
Schmucker
Grissom

Average Time Score

00:13:09.36
00:13:19.39
00:13:27.11
00:14:57.13
00:14:57.97
00:15:17.73
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34
42
49
134
134
145

Name
Pierre Moran
Northside

Average Time Finishers
00:18:37.61 2
00:20:21.98 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northridge 00:13:09.36 19 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 756 AMBERS ALLISON 00:12:39.83 1
2 2 757 BEMIS BRIENE 00:12:47.17 2
3 4 751 LONG ADDY 00:12:56.77 4
4 13 754  RIEGSECKER MACEY 00:13:39.76 13
5 14 752  MOORE DAKOTAH 00:13:43.28 14
6 20 759  GILLETTE NATALIE 00:14:11.69 (29)
7 22 753 RIEGSECKER KAILEY 00:14:20.70 (20)
2 Elkhart Christian 00:13:19.39 11 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 604  Shiloh Grubert 00:12:48.52 3
2 5 600  Sheridan Maxwell 00:13:08.38 5
3 8 603  Naomi Grubert 00:13:16.80 8
4 10 602  Lilly Maxwell 00:13:28.80 10
5 16 601 Lydia Burch 00:13:54.45 16
6 37 605 Lela Perry 00:15:12.37 (29)
7 45 606  Miriam Burch 00:15:34.93 (34)
3 Discovery 00:13:27.11 56 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 677  Gabrielle Smith 00:13:11.58 6
2 7 663  Arianna Balinnang 00:13:13.15 7
3 9 633  Shreya Nayee 00:13:21.19 9
4 12 679  Kristy Yu 00:13:36.76 12
5 15 664  Scarlett Biever 00:13:52.87 15
6 17 638  Elizabeth Schirripa 00:13:57.85 17)
7 18 668  Macey Gableman 00:14:04.18 (18)
4  Wabash 00:14:57.13 13 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 578 Mallory Tart 00:14:32.29 22
2 28 572  Rinka Higuera 00:14:35.81 24
3 30 569 Chloe Cooper 00:14:51.48 26
4 39 571  Haylee Friend 00:15:22.18 30
5 42 567  Ava Bishir 00:15:23.88 32
6 44 575  Quinn Myers 00:15:33.94 (33)
7 68 577  Caitlyn Shidler 00:16:28.80 (39)
5 Schmucker 00:14:57.97 27 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 868  Brooqlin Vargas 00:14:23.41 21
2 27 851  Caroline Ball 00:14:35.40 23
3 34 867  Ava Stevens 00:15:02.28 27
4 35 858 Maddison Lawson 00:15:10.20 28
5 49 850 Kadence Ashe 00:15:38.56 35
6 50 849  Addy Zachary 00:15:42.49 (36)
7 56 865  Kelsey Meyer 00:16:07.49 37)
6 Grissom 00:15:17.73 17 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 535  Sami Pentelow 00:13:31.45 11
2 29 534  Ella Nevenschwander 00:14:37.27 25
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

40
58
72
78
79

530
533
531
529
537

Anani Juarez
Maddox McClain
Siena Mammolenti
Maddie Hanyzewski
Elizabeth Randazzo
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00:15:22.28
00:16:19.54
00:16:38.13
00:16:53.77
00:16:53.91

31
38
40

(41)

(42)
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Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 756 AMBERS ALLISON
2 2 757 BEMIS BRIENE
3 3 604  Shiloh Grubert
4 4 751 LONG ADDY
5 5 600  Sheridan Maxwell
6 6 677  Gabrielle Smith
7 7 663  Arianna Balinnang
8 8 603  Naomi Grubert
9 9 633  Shreya Nayee
10 10 602  Lilly Maxwell
11 11 535 Sami Pentelow
12 12 679  Kristy Yu
13 13 754 RIEGSECKER MACEY
14 14 752 MOORE DAKOTAH
15 15 664  Scarlett Biever
16 16 601 LydiaBurch
17 (17) 638  Elizabeth Schirripa
18 (18) 668  Macey Gableman
19 0 651  Charlotte Frischknecht
20 (19) 759  GILLETTE NATALIE
21 0 636  Harper Rumble
22 (20) 753 RIEGSECKER KAILEY
23 21 868 Broogqlin Vargas
24 0 678  Madison Thomas
25 22 578 Mallory Tart
26 0 764 DALY ADRIANA
27 23 851 Caroline Ball
28 24 572 Rinka Higuera
29 25 534  Ella Nevenschwander
30 26 569 Chloe Cooper
31 0 647  Alexis Werner
32 0 672  Megan Mullinax
33 0 654  Lydia Kassen
34 27 867  Ava Stevens
35 28 858 Maddison Lawson
36 0 661  Avery Tuesley
37 (29) 605 LelaPerry
38 0 637  Emily Sachire
39 30 571 Haylee Friend
40 31 530 AnaniJuarez
41 0 761 SNYDER JADE
42 32 567 AvaBishir
43 0 671  Mia Morrison
44 (33) 575  Quinn Myers
45 (34) 606  Miriam Burch
46 0 655  Melia Lotaki-Reynolds
47 0 597  Cozette Brolin
48 0 626  Caroline Hart
49 35 850 Kadence Ashe
50 (36) 849  Addy Zachary
51 0 599  Veronica Baldwin

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:39.83 Northridge
7th 00:12:47.17 Northridge
6th 00:12:48.52 Elkhart Christian
8th 00:12:56.77 Northridge
8th 00:13:08.38 Elkhart Christian
8th 00:13:11.58 Discovery
8th 00:13:13.15 Discovery
8th 00:13:16.80 Elkhart Christian
6th 00:13:21.19 Discovery
6th 00:13:28.80 Elkhart Christian
6th 00:13:31.45 Grissom
8th 00:13:36.76 Discovery
8th 00:13:39.76 Northridge
8th 00:13:43.28 Northridge
8th 00:13:52.87 Discovery
8th 00:13:54.45 Elkhart Christian
6th 00:13:57.85 Discovery
8th 00:14:04.18 Discovery
7th 00:14:04.36 Discovery
7th 00:14:11.69 Northridge
6th 00:14:12.83 Discovery
8th 00:14:20.70 Northridge
8th 00:14:23.41 Schmucker
8th 00:14:25.93 Discovery
7th 00:14:32.29  Wabash
6th 00:14:34.87 Northridge
7th 00:14:35.40  Schmucker
7th 00:14:35.81  Wabash
7th 00:14:37.27 Grissom
7th 00:14:51.48 Wabash
6th 00:14:54.53 Discovery
8th 00:14:59.17 Discovery
7th 00:14:59.60 Discovery
8th 00:15:02.28 Schmucker
7th 00:15:10.20 Schmucker
7th 00:15:12.14 Discovery
7th 00:15:12.37 Elkhart Christian
6th 00:15:18.60 Discovery
8th 00:15:22.18 Wabash
8th 00:15:22.28 Grissom
7th 00:15:23.27 Northridge
8th 00:15:23.88  Wabash
8th 00:15:24.60 Discovery
7th 00:15:33.94  Wabash
6th 00:15:34.93 Elkhart Christian
7th 00:15:36.09 Discovery
7th 00:15:36.57 Elkhart Christian
6th 00:15:38.19 Discovery
7th 00:15:38.56  Schmucker
6th 00:15:42.49 Schmucker
6th 00:15:42.69 Elkhart Christian
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67
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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649
629
760
674
865
625
533
762
616
666
844
665
667
676
755
763
577
732
566
769
531
646
627
650
618
839
529
537
657
662
573
855
834
598
862
854
856
540
524
653
861
673
619
596
635
570
864
621
523
541
765
852
670
838

Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

Allison Balthes
Audrey Knapick
MILLER HANNAH
Emmi Richards
Kelsey Meyer
Isabella Greene
Maddox McClain
STALEY WILLOW
Kherington Bernard
Rachel Dauby
Eden Poorman
Kwynna Clark
Teegan Fronek
Sophia Salas
SHELL LIDEA
SWATHWOOD KLOEY
Caitlyn Shidler
Rosell Robles
Bridget Bailey
MCCLANE AYLA
Siena Mammolenti
Vidhi Agarwal
Addison Horvath
Sisaye Frederick
Molly Breden
Rebecca Kollar
Maddie Hanyzewski
Elizabeth Randazzo
Madeline Nijim

Elle White

Maya Howard
Brooklynn Cronin
Grace Betzer
Evelyn Ingles
Kearnan Foley
Addison Buckley
Olivia Friesen
Abilyn Stackman
Channing Daniel
Mia Helm
Samantha Watson
Ruby Reed

Maelie Brown

Erin Symanzik
Karina Reaume
Mia Fairchild

Katie Kuzmic
Layne Cira

Molly Barnes
Maddy Winter
GORBALL MORGAN
Aubrey Banks
Clare Hunter
Sarah Hungerman

7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th

00:15:44.57
00:15:47.18
00:15:53.63
00:16:02.53
00:16:07.49
00:16:15.79
00:16:19.54
00:16:19.67
00:16:22.82
00:16:23.92
00:16:24.34
00:16:24.37
00:16:25.87
00:16:25.91
00:16:26.43
00:16:27.78
00:16:28.80
00:16:33.24
00:16:34.13
00:16:38.10
00:16:38.13
00:16:41.44
00:16:41.85
00:16:41.85
00:16:47.20
00:16:52.70
00:16:53.77
00:16:53.91
00:16:55.69
00:16:59.50
00:17:00.17
00:17:01.00
00:17:04.69
00:17:11.80
00:17:13.28
00:17:15.41
00:17:21.78
00:17:25.28
00:17:31.17
00:17:33.21
00:17:33.82
00:17:34.38
00:17:34.56
00:17:34.76
00:17:35.74
00:17:40.97
00:17:50.63
00:17:54.33
00:17:54.57
00:17:56.82
00:17:57.72
00:17:58.89
00:18:00.23
00:18:02.70
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Discovery
Discovery
Northridge
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery
Grissom
Northridge
Discovery
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Northridge
Northridge
Wabash
Pierre Moran
Wabash
Northridge
Grissom
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Schmucker
Grissom
Grissom
Discovery
Discovery
Wabash
Schmucker
Schmucker
Elkhart Christian
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
Grissom
Grissom
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery
Discovery
Elkhart Christian
Discovery
Wabash
Schmucker
Discovery
Grissom
Grissom
Northridge
Schmucker
Discovery
Schmucker
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656
576
669
768
652
660
645
642
622
631
527
623
525
617
846
750
628
840
634
863
539
841
859
837
574
733
749
614
536
624
538
568
835
853
860
644
620
528
641
767
766
758

Penn Invitational 2021 Middle School Girls

Hannah Luck
Audri Shidler

Nia Gerwels
KUITSE JEMMA
Addelyn Gould
Rosemary Ryan
Hallie Hacken
Jada Urankar
Kaitlyn Corwin
Ember Lewis
Alexandra Gillen
Taylor Demitruk
June Fulton
Makenna Bourdo
Molly Sanchez
Kurtz Kendra
Lexi Jordan
Brynlee Marvel
Maeve Nugent
Maura Kelly

Allie Sommers
Josalyn Mills
Rebeca Ramirez
Madeline Gruse
Sarah Marcum
Leah Moyer
Schwartz Lillian
Vidhi Agarwal
Nora Purucker
Riley Glover
Aurura Schrader
Emma Cantrell
Jakiah Brown
Abbigale Beneker
Casey Ross
Abrihet Frederick
Charlotte Chung
Nora Haab
Caroline Turnblom
HOARD ELLIOTT
HEFFNER MACKENZIE
BONTRAGER ISABELLE

7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
5th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
7th

00:18:02.74
00:18:07.60
00:18:19.95
00:18:20.72
00:18:29.75
00:18:31.00
00:18:37.12
00:18:37.43
00:18:40.75
00:18:40.99
00:18:42.59
00:18:47.84
00:19:02.65
00:19:06.60
00:19:13.79
00:19:20.41
00:19:21.97
00:19:45.03
00:19:49.34
00:19:53.26
00:20:02.64
00:20:12.13
00:20:21.32
00:20:38.23
00:20:39.92
00:20:41.98
00:21:23.54
00:21:51.54
00:22:04.52
00:22:04.84
00:22:13.69
00:22:38.63
00:22:41.48
00:22:47.44
00:22:50.11
00:23:09.96
00:23:21.59
00:23:24.15
00:24:38.27
00:24:58.28
00:26:29.32
00:27:17.74
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Discovery
Wabash
Discovery
Northridge
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Grissom
Discovery
Grissom
Discovery
Schmucker
Northside
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery
Schmucker
Grissom
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
Wabash
Pierre Moran
Northside
Discovery
Grissom
Discovery
Grissom
Wabash
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
Discovery
Discovery
Grissom
Discovery
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
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