Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Northridge	00:13:09.36	34			
2	Elkhart Christian	00:13:19.39	42			
3	Discovery	00:13:27.11	49			
4	Wabash	00:14:57.13	134			
5	Schmucker	00:14:57.97	134			
6	Grissom	00:15:17.73	145			

non-Scoring Teams							
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>					
Pierre Moran	00:18:37.61	2					
Northside	00:20:21.98	2					

ace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
<u>асе</u> 1					00:13:09.36	19	34
<u> </u>	Northridge	0	D!!.#	N	00.13.09.30		
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	756 	AMBERS ALLISON		00:12:39.83	1
	2	2	757	BEMIS BRIENE		00:12:47.17	2
	3	4	751 75.4	LONG ADDY		00:12:56.77	4
	4	13	754	RIEGSECKER MACEY		00:13:39.76	13
	5	14	752	MOORE DAKOTAH		00:13:43.28	14
	6	20	759	GILLETTE NATALIE		00:14:11.69	(19)
_	7	22	753	RIEGSECKER KAILEY		00:14:20.70	(20)
2	Elkhart Christian				00:13:19.39	11	42
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	604	Shiloh Grubert		00:12:48.52	3
	2	5	600	Sheridan Maxwell		00:13:08.38	5
	3	8	603	Naomi Grubert		00:13:16.80	8
	4	10	602	Lilly Maxwell		00:13:28.80	10
	5	16	601	Lydia Burch		00:13:54.45	16
	6	37	605	Lela Perry		00:15:12.37	(29)
	7	45	606	Miriam Burch		00:15:34.93	(34)
3	Discovery				00:13:27.11	56	49
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	677	Gabrielle Smith		00:13:11.58	6
	2	7	663	Arianna Balinnang		00:13:13.15	7
	3	9	633	Shreya Nayee		00:13:21.19	9
	4	12	679	Kristy Yu		00:13:36.76	12
	5	15	664	Scarlett Biever		00:13:52.87	15
	6	17	638	Elizabeth Schirripa		00:13:57.85	(17)
	7	18	668	Macey Gableman		00:14:04.18	(18)
4	Wabash				00:14:57.13	13	134
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	25	578	Mallory Tart		00:14:32.29	22
	2	28	572	Rinka Higuera		00:14:35.81	24
	3	30	569	Chloe Cooper		00:14:51.48	26
	4	39	571	Haylee Friend		00:15:22.18	30
	5	42	567	Ava Bishir		00:15:23.88	32
	6	44	575	Quinn Myers		00:15:33.94	(33)
	7	68	577	Caitlyn Shidler		00:16:28.80	(39)
5	Schmucker			•	00:14:57.97	27	134
	Toom Docition						
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	<u>ream Position</u> 1	Overall Position 23	Bib# 868	Name Brooqlin Vargas		Chip Time 00:14:23.41	Score 21
	1	23	868	Brooqlin Vargas		00:14:23.41	21
	1 2	23 27	868 851	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball		00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40	21 23
	1 2 3	23 27 34	868 851 867	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens		00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28	21 23 27
	1 2 3 4	23 27 34 35	868 851 867 858	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens Maddison Lawson		00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28 00:15:10.20	21 23 27 28 35
	1 2 3 4 5	23 27 34 35 49	868 851 867 858 850	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens Maddison Lawson Kadence Ashe Addy Zachary		00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28 00:15:10.20 00:15:38.56	21 23 27 28 35 (36)
6	1 2 3 4 5	23 27 34 35 49 50	868 851 867 858 850 849	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens Maddison Lawson Kadence Ashe	00:15:17.73	00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28 00:15:10.20 00:15:38.56 00:15:42.49	21 23 27 28 35
6	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Grissom	23 27 34 35 49 50 56	868 851 867 858 850 849 865	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens Maddison Lawson Kadence Ashe Addy Zachary Kelsey Meyer	00:15:17.73	00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28 00:15:10.20 00:15:38.56 00:15:42.49 00:16:07.49	21 23 27 28 35 (36) (37)
6	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	23 27 34 35 49 50	868 851 867 858 850 849	Brooqlin Vargas Caroline Ball Ava Stevens Maddison Lawson Kadence Ashe Addy Zachary	00:15:17.73	00:14:23.41 00:14:35.40 00:15:02.28 00:15:10.20 00:15:38.56 00:15:42.49 00:16:07.49	21 23 27 28 35 (36) (37)

Printed: 8/28/2021 12:27:32 PM

Page: 2 of 6

3	40	530	Anani Juarez	00:15:22.28	31
4	58	533	Maddox McClain	00:16:19.54	38
5	72	531	Siena Mammolenti	00:16:38.13	40
6	78	529	Maddie Hanyzewski	00:16:53.77	(41)
7	79	537	Elizabeth Randazzo	00:16:53.91	(42)

Individual Overall Results

Overall				Class	Chin Time	Toam
<u>Overall</u>	Score			<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	756	AMBERS ALLISON	7th	00:12:39.83	Northridge
2	2	757	BEMIS BRIENE	7th	00:12:47.17	Northridge
3	3	604	Shiloh Grubert	6th	00:12:48.52	Elkhart Christian
4	4	751	LONG ADDY	8th	00:12:56.77	Northridge
5	5	600	Sheridan Maxwell	8th	00:13:08.38	Elkhart Christian
6	6	677	Gabrielle Smith	8th	00:13:11.58	Discovery
7	7	663	Arianna Balinnang	8th	00:13:13.15	Discovery
8	8	603	Naomi Grubert	8th	00:13:16.80	Elkhart Christian
9	9	633	Shreya Nayee	6th	00:13:21.19	Discovery
10	10	602	Lilly Maxwell	6th	00:13:28.80	Elkhart Christian
11	11	535	Sami Pentelow	6th	00:13:31.45	Grissom
12	12	679	Kristy Yu	8th	00:13:36.76	Discovery
13	13	754	RIEGSECKER MACEY	8th	00:13:39.76	Northridge
14	14	752	MOORE DAKOTAH	8th	00:13:43.28	Northridge
15	15	664	Scarlett Biever	8th	00:13:52.87	Discovery
16	16	601	Lydia Burch	8th	00:13:54.45	Elkhart Christian
17	(17)	638	Elizabeth Schirripa	6th	00:13:57.85	Discovery
18	(18)	668	Macey Gableman	8th	00:14:04.18	Discovery
19	0	651	Charlotte Frischknecht	7th	00:14:04.36	Discovery
20	(19)	759	GILLETTE NATALIE	7th	00:14:11.69	Northridge
21	0	636	Harper Rumble	6th	00:14:12.83	Discovery
22	(20)	753	RIEGSECKER KAILEY	8th	00:14:20.70	Northridge
23	21	868	Brooqlin Vargas	8th	00:14:23.41	Schmucker
24	0	678	Madison Thomas	8th	00:14:25.93	Discovery
25	22	578	Mallory Tart	7th	00:14:32.29	Wabash
26	0	764	DALY ADRIANA	6th	00:14:34.87	Northridge
27	23	851	Caroline Ball	7th	00:14:35.40	Schmucker
28	24	572	Rinka Higuera	7th	00:14:35.81	Wabash
29	25	534	Ella Nevenschwander	7th	00:14:37.27	Grissom
30	26	569	Chloe Cooper	7th	00:14:51.48	Wabash
31	0	647	Alexis Werner	6th	00:14:54.53	Discovery
32	0	672	Megan Mullinax	8th	00:14:59.17	Discovery
33	0	654	Lydia Kassen	7th	00:14:59.60	Discovery
34	27	867	Ava Stevens	8th	00:15:02.28	Schmucker
35	28	858	Maddison Lawson	7th	00:15:10.20	Schmucker
36	0	661	Avery Tuesley	7th	00:15:12.14	Discovery
37	(29)	605	Lela Perry	7th	00:15:12.37	Elkhart Christian
38	0	637	Emily Sachire	6th	00:15:18.60	Discovery
39	30	571	Haylee Friend	8th	00:15:22.18	Wabash
40	31	530	Anani Juarez	8th	00:15:22.28	Grissom
41	0	761	SNYDER JADE	7th	00:15:23.27	Northridge
42	32	567	Ava Bishir	8th	00:15:23.88	Wabash
43	0	671	Mia Morrison	8th	00:15:24.60	Discovery
44	(33)	575	Quinn Myers	7th	00:15:33.94	Wabash
45	(34)	606	Miriam Burch	6th	00:15:34.93	Elkhart Christian
46	0	655	Melia Lotaki-Reynolds	7th	00:15:36.09	Discovery
47	0	597	Cozette Brolin	7th	00:15:36.57	Elkhart Christian
48	0	626	Caroline Hart	6th	00:15:38.19	Discovery
49	35	850	Kadence Ashe	7th	00:15:38.56	Schmucker
50	(36)	849	Addy Zachary	6th	00:15:42.49	Schmucker
51	0	599	Veronica Baldwin	6th	00:15:42.69	Elkhart Christian

52	0	649	Allison Balthes	7th	00:15:44.57	Discovery
53	0	629	Audrey Knapick	6th	00:15:47.18	Discovery
54	0	760	MILLER HANNAH	7th	00:15:53.63	Northridge
55	0	674	Emmi Richards	8th	00:16:02.53	Discovery
56	(37)	865	Kelsey Meyer	8th	00:16:07.49	Schmucker
57	0	625	Isabella Greene	6th	00:16:15.79	Discovery
58	38	533	Maddox McClain	6th	00:16:19.54	Grissom
59	0	762	STALEY WILLOW	7th	00:16:19.67	Northridge
60	0	616	Kherington Bernard	6th	00:16:22.82	Discovery
61	0	666	Rachel Dauby	8th	00:16:23.92	Discovery
62	0	844	Eden Poorman	6th	00:16:24.34	Schmucker
63	0	665	Kwynna Clark	8th	00:16:24.37	Discovery
64	0	667	Teegan Fronek	8th	00:16:25.87	Discovery
65	0	676	Sophia Salas	8th	00:16:25.91	Discovery
66	0	755	SHELL LIDEA	8th	00:16:26.43	Northridge
67	0	763	SWATHWOOD KLOEY	7th	00:16:27.78	Northridge
68	(39)	577	Caitlyn Shidler	6th	00:16:28.80	Wabash
69	0	732	Rosell Robles	7th	00:16:33.24	Pierre Moran
70	0	566	Bridget Bailey	8th	00:16:34.13	Wabash
71	0	769	MCCLANE AYLA	6th	00:16:38.10	Northridge
72	40	531	Siena Mammolenti	6th	00:16:38.13	Grissom
73	0	646	Vidhi Agarwal	6th	00:16:41.44	Discovery
74	0	627	Addison Horvath	6th	00:16:41.85	Discovery
75	0	650	Sisaye Frederick	7th	00:16:41.85	Discovery
76	0	618	Molly Breden	6th	00:16:47.20	Discovery
77	0	839	Rebecca Kollar	6th	00:16:52.70	Schmucker
78	(41)	529	Maddie Hanyzewski	8th	00:16:53.77	Grissom
79	(42)	537	Elizabeth Randazzo	8th	00:16:53.91	Grissom
80	0	657	Madeline Nijim	7th	00:16:55.69	Discovery
81	0	662	Elle White	7th	00:16:59.50	Discovery
82	0	573	Maya Howard	8th	00:17:00.17	Wabash
83	0	855	Brooklynn Cronin	7th	00:17:01.00	Schmucker
84	0	834	Grace Betzer	6th	00:17:04.69	Schmucker
85	0	598	Evelyn Ingles	7th	00:17:11.80	Elkhart Christian
86	0	862	Kearnan Foley	8th	00:17:13.28	Schmucker
87	0	854	Addison Buckley	7th	00:17:15.41	Schmucker
88	0	856	Olivia Friesen	7th	00:17:21.78	Schmucker
89	0	540	Abilyn Stackman	6th	00:17:25.28	Grissom
90	0	524	Channing Daniel	7th	00:17:31.17	Grissom
91	0	653	Mia Helm	7th	00:17:33.21	Discovery
92	0	861	Samantha Watson	7th	00:17:33.82	Schmucker
93 94	0 0	673 619	Ruby Reed Maelie Brown	8th 6th	00:17:34.38 00:17:34.56	Discovery
		596	Erin Symanzik	7th	00:17:34.76	Discovery Elkhart Christian
95 96	0 0	635	Karina Reaume	6th	00:17:34.76	Discovery
90 97	0	570	Mia Fairchild	7th	00:17:35:74	Wabash
98	0	864	Katie Kuzmic	8th	00:17:50.63	Schmucker
99	0	621	Layne Cira	6th	00:17:54.33	Discovery
100	0	523	Molly Barnes	7th	00:17:54.57	Grissom
101	0	541	Maddy Winter	6th	00:17:54.87	Grissom
102	0	765	GORBALL MORGAN	6th	00:17:57.72	Northridge
103	0	852	Aubrey Banks	7th	00:17:58.89	Schmucker
104	0	670	Clare Hunter	8th	00:17:00:03	Discovery
105	0	838	Sarah Hungerman	6th	00:18:02.70	Schmucker
	-	-	J	•	-	

Printed: 8/28/2021 12:27:32 PM

106	0	656	Hannah Luck	7th	00:18:02.74	Discovery
107	0	576	Audri Shidler	7th	00:18:07.60	Wabash
108	0	669	Nia Gerwels	8th	00:18:19.95	Discovery
109	0	768	KUITSE JEMMA	6th	00:18:20.72	Northridge
110	0	652	Addelyn Gould	7th	00:18:29.75	Discovery
111	0	660	Rosemary Ryan	7th	00:18:31.00	Discovery
112	0	645	Hallie Hacken	6th	00:18:37.12	Discovery
113	0	642	Jada Urankar	6th	00:18:37.43	Discovery
114	0	622	Kaitlyn Corwin	6th	00:18:40.75	Discovery
115	0	631	Ember Lewis	6th	00:18:40.99	Discovery
116	0	527	Alexandra Gillen	7th	00:18:42.59	Grissom
117	0	623	Taylor Demitruk	6th	00:18:47.84	Discovery
118	0	525	June Fulton	6th	00:19:02.65	Grissom
119	0	617	Makenna Bourdo	6th	00:19:06.60	Discovery
120	0	846	Molly Sanchez	6th	00:19:13.79	Schmucker
121	0	750	Kurtz Kendra	8th	00:19:20.41	Northside
122	0	628	Lexi Jordan	6th	00:19:21.97	Discovery
123	0	840	Brynlee Marvel	6th	00:19:45.03	Schmucker
124	0	634	Maeve Nugent	6th	00:19:49.34	Discovery
125	0	863	Maura Kelly	8th	00:19:53.26	Schmucker
126	0	539	Allie Sommers	7th	00:20:02.64	Grissom
127	0	841	Josalyn Mills	6th	00:20:12.13	Schmucker
128	0	859	Rebeca Ramirez	7th	00:20:21.32	Schmucker
129	0	837	Madeline Gruse	6th	00:20:38.23	Schmucker
130	0	574	Sarah Marcum	5th	00:20:39.92	Wabash
131	0	733	Leah Moyer	7th	00:20:41.98	Pierre Moran
132	0	749	Schwartz Lillian	8th	00:21:23.54	Northside
133	0	614	Vidhi Agarwal	6th	00:21:51.54	Discovery
134	0	536	Nora Purucker	6th	00:22:04.52	Grissom
135	0	624	Riley Glover	6th	00:22:04.84	Discovery
136	0	538	Aurura Schrader	6th	00:22:13.69	Grissom
137	0	568	Emma Cantrell	5th	00:22:38.63	Wabash
138	0	835	Jakiah Brown	6th	00:22:41.48	Schmucker
139	0	853	Abbigale Beneker	7th	00:22:47.44	Schmucker
140	0	860	Casey Ross	7th	00:22:50.11	Schmucker
141	0	644	Abrihet Frederick	6th	00:23:09.96	Discovery
142	0	620	Charlotte Chung	6th	00:23:21.59	Discovery
143	0	528	Nora Haab	6th	00:23:24.15	Grissom
144	0	641	Caroline Turnblom	6th	00:24:38.27	Discovery
145	0	767	HOARD ELLIOTT	7th	00:24:58.28	Northridge
146	0	766	HEFFNER MACKENZIE	6th	00:26:29.32	Northridge
147	0	758	BONTRAGER ISABELLE	7th	00:27:17.74	Northridge